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1] Following are Analysis of Students Feedback for college 

Competency A B C D E 
 

 

 
 

SA(49%) A(43.74) NS(2.37)_ D(2.5) SD(1.58) 

 
1) The office staff in the 

college is cooperative and 

helpful: 

49% 43.74% 2.37% 2.5% 1.58% 

A : Strongly Agree 

B: Agree 

C: Not Sure 

D: Disagree 

E: Strongly Disagree 

 

       

 

Competency A B C D E  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SA(46.64) A(39.26) NS(11.72) D(4.87) SD(2.1) 

 
2) The library staff is 

cooperative and helpful: 

46.64% 39.26% 11.72% 4.87% 2.10% 

A : Strongly Agree 

B: Agree 

C: Not Sure 

D: Disagree 

E: Strongly Disagree 

       



Competency A B C D E 
3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SA(42.29) A(40.45) NS(5.67) D(4.08) SD(2.64) 

 

3) Online educational 

resources are available and 

accessible in the library: 

42.29% 40.45% 5.67% 4.08% 2.64% 

A : Strongly Agree 

B: Agree 

C: Not Sure 

D: Disagree 

E: Strongly Disagree 

 

       

 

Competency A B C D E  

4 
 

 

SA(44.93) A(36.36) NS(5.67) D(3.16) SD(4.48) 

 

 
4) Internet facility provided 

in the Library is satisfactory: 

44.93 % 36.36 % 5.67 % 3.16 % 4.48 % 

A : Strongly Agree 

B: Agree 

C: Not Sure 

D: Disagree 

E: Strongly Disagree 

 

       



Competency A B C D E 
5 

 

 

SA(35.44) A(39.79) NS(3.29) D(3.03) SD(2.5) 

 
5) The prescribed books / 

reading materials are 

available in the library: 

35.44% 39.79 % 3.29 % 3.03% 2.50% 

A : Strongly Agree 

B: Agree 

C: Not Sure 

D: Disagree 

E: Strongly Disagree 

 

       

 

Competency A B C D E 
6 

 

 

SA(61.33) A(29.33) NS(5.33) D(2.67) SD(1.34) 

 
6) Equipment in the lab(s) is 

in good working condition: 

42.42 % 28.99% 8.43% 1.05% 0.06 % 

A : Strongly Agree 

B: Agree 

C: Not Sure 

D: Disagree 

E: Strongly Disagree 

 

       



 

Competency A B C D E  
7 

 

 

SA(45.06) A(33.73) NS(6.46) D(2.1) SD(1.84) 

 
7) Results are displayed by 

the college: 

45.06% 33.73% 6.46% 2.10% 1.84% 

A : Strongly Agree 

B: Agree 

C: Not Sure 

D: Disagree 

E: Strongly Disagree 

 

       

 

Competency A B C D E  

8 
 

 

SA46.64) A(31.25) NS(5.93) D(2.63) SD(1.71) 

 
8) The classrooms are clean 

and well maintained: 

46.64% 31.25% 5.93% 2.63% 1.71% 

A : Strongly Agree 

B: Agree 

C: Not Sure 

D: Disagree 

E: Strongly Disagree 

 

       



Competency A B C D E  

9 
 

 

SA(42.29) A(42.29) NS(8.43) D(1.71) SD(0.66) 

 
9) The campus is green and 

eco-friendly: 

42.29 % 42.29 % 8.43 % 1.71% 0.66% 

A : Strongly Agree 

B: Agree 

C: Not Sure 

D: Disagree 

E: Strongly Disagree 

 

       

 

Competency A B C D E  

10 
 

 

SA(40.05) A(29.51) NS(3.69) D(3.95) SD(4.35) 

 
10) Clean drinking water is 

available in the college 

campus: 

40.05% 29.51% 3.69 % 3.95% 4.35% 

A : Strongly Agree 

B: Agree 

C: Not Sure 

D: Disagree 

E: Strongly Disagree 

 

       



 

Competency A B C D E 
11 

 

 

SA(46.64) A(31.75) NS(5.93) D(2.63) SD(1.71) 

 
11) The buildings / 

classrooms are accessible to 

disabled persons: 

46.64% 31.75% 5.93% 2.63% 1.71 % 

A : Strongly Agree 

B: Agree 

C: Not Sure 

D: Disagree 

E: Strongly Disagree 

 

       

 

Competency A B C D E 
12 

 

 

SA(54.67) A(42.29) NS(1.71) D(0.66) SD(0.53) 

 
12) Our grievances are 

redressed / problems are 

solved well in time: 

39.79% 42.29% 1.71 % 0.66% 0.53% 

A : Strongly Agree 

B: Agree 

C: Not Sure 

D: Disagree 

E: Strongly Disagree 

 

       



Competency A B C D E 
13 

 

 

SA(56) A(30.67) NS(9.33) D(2.66) SD(1.33) 

 

13) The functioning of the 

placement cell in the college 

is satisfactory: 

37.15% 42.29 % 2.90 % 2.77% 2.11 % 

A : Strongly Agree 

B: Agree 

C: Not Sure 

D: Disagree 

E: Strongly Disagree 
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2] Following are Analysis of Parents Feedback 

Competency A B C D E  

1 
 

 

E(0) VG(34.38) G(5.28) A(3.85) P(0.24 ) 

 
1) Admission procedure: 

56.25% 34.38% 5.28% 3.85% 0.24 % 

A : Excellent 

B: Very Good 

C: Good 

D: Average 

E: Poor 

 

Competency A B C D E 

2 
 

 

E(55.33) VG(40.14 ) G(4.56) A(1.20 ) P(0.48 ) 

2) Infrastructure and 

labfacility: 

55.33% 40.14 % 4.56% 1.20 % 0.48 % 

A : Excellent 

B: Very Good 

C: Good 

D: Average 

E: Poor 



Competency A B C D E 

3 
 

 

E(34.86) VG(34.62) G(5.04) A(3.6) P(0) 

3) Work Culture  
observedby you and  
your Ward: 

34.86% 34.62% 5.04 % 3.60% 3.36% 

A : Excellent 

B: Very Good 

C: Good 

D: Average 

E: Poor 

 

Competency A B C D E 
4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

E(58.89) VG(26.92) G(6) 
A(4.32) P(0.72) 

4) Canteen facility: 58.89% 26.92% 6.00 % 4.32 % 0.72 % 

A : Excellent 

B: Very Good 

C: Good 

D: Average 

E: Poor 



Competency A B C D E  

5 
 

 

E(39.18) VG(33.41) G(4.80) A(2.16) P(1.92) 

5) Library: 39.18% 33.41% 4.80 % 2.16% 1.92% 

A : Excellent 

B: Very Good 

C: Good 

D: Average 

E: Poor 

 

Competency A B C D E 
6 

 

 

E(46.63) VG(29.08) G(3.6) A(1.44) P(0.72) 

6) Other facilities provided 

by the college: 

46.63% 29.08% 3.60 % 1.44% 0.72% 

A : Excellent 

B: Very Good 

C: Good 

D: Average 

E: Poor 



Competency A B C D E 

7 
 

 

E(54.32) VG(21.39) G(3.85) A(1.44) P(0.48) 

7) Sports and cultural 

activities: 

54.32% 21.39% 3.85 % 1.44% 0.48% 

A : Excellent 

B: Very Good 

C: Good 

D: Average 

E: Poor 

 

Competency A B C D E 

8 
 

 

E(53.36) VG(22.83) G(3.37) A(1.68) P(0.24) 

8) Student's counseling and 

guidance: 

53.36% 22.83% 3.37% 1.68% 0.24% 

A : Excellent 

B: Very Good 

C: Good 

D: Average 

E: Poor 



Competency A B C D E  

9 
 

 

E(36.30) VG(34.62) G(5.53) A(3.61) P(0.72) 

9) Academic Discipline (i.e 

timely conduct of lectures, 

practical’s and related 

activities) observed by the 

college: 

36.30% 34.62% 5.53% 3.61% 0.72% 

A : Excellent 

B: Very Good 

C: Good 

D: Average 

E: Poor 

 

Competency A B C D E 
10 

 

 

E(31.73) VG(34.37) G(6) A(5.77) P(3.61) 

10) Improvement in soft 

skills, knowledge, ethics, 

morality, observed by you in 

your ward while studying in 

college: 

31.73% 34.37 % 6.00% 5.77% 3.61% 

A : Excellent 

B: Very Good 

C: Good 

D: Average 

E: Poor 



Competency A B C D E 
11 

 

 

E(34.61) VG(30.76) G(5.77) A(6.25) P(3.13) 

11) Examination system 

adopted by the college: 

34.61% 30.76% 5.77% 6.25% 3.13% 

A : Excellent 

B: Very Good 

C: Good 

D: Average 

E: Poor 

 

Competency A B C D E 
12 

 

 

E(37.5) VG(36.29) G(4.32) A(2.16) P(1.2) 

12) Evaluation and Feedback 

mechanism: 

37.50% 36.29% 4.32% 2.16% 1.20% 

A : Excellent 

B: Very Good 

C: Good 

D: Average 

E: Poor 



Competency A B C D E  

13 
 

 

E(37.02) VG(32.45) G(6) A(3.37) P(2.64) 

13) Placements: 30.02% 32.45% 6.00 % 3.37% 2.64% 

A : Excellent 

B: Very Good 

C: Good 

D: Average 

E: Poor 

 




